
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 76580346

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.233,50 RON - 1.233,50 RON

Descriere: Materiale intretinere: broasca usa $1 \times 100.84 = 100.84$ lampa but. gaz $5 \times 54.62 = 273.10$ ulei amestec $6 \times 15.12 = 90.72$ prize+intrerup. $6 \times 8.40 = 50.40$ lama drujba $1 \times 84.03 = 84.03$ lant drujba $1 \times 67.23 = 67.23$ pile drujba $2 \times 12.6 = 25.20$ roata+cam $1 \times 71.43 = 71.43$ deruginol $1 \times 18.49 = 18.49$ broasca usa $1 \times 63.02 = 63.02$ pietre polidisc $10 \times 3.78 = 37.8$ lant gros $12 \times 23.53 = 282.36$ surub hex. $*10 \ 20 \times 2.10 = 42.0$ piulite $*10 \ 40 \times 0.42 = 16.80$ izoler banda $2 \times 5.04 = 10.08$
